
Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only 
Year 
B.Sc 

Nisg 

First 

Semester 
Second 
Semester 
Third 

Semester 
Fourth 
Semester 
Fifth 
Semester 
Sixth 
Semester 
Seventh 
Semester 
Eight 
Semester 
P.B.B.Sc 
First 
P.B.B.Sc 
Second 
M.Sc 

Nursing 
M.Sc 
Nursing 
Average 
Result % 

Summer 

A P % 

2022 

50 

A 

Winter 2022 

P 

19 

38% 

% 

38% 65 

50 

A 

Summer 2023 

19 

27 

40% 

% 

29.27% 

Result Last Three Years 

54% 

2023 

45 

64 

44 

A 

Winter 2023 

P 

13 

24 

22 

38.5% 

28.8% 

37.5% 

50% 

56 

37 

45 

32 

A 

Summer 2024 

P 

15 

24 

36 

25 

58.8% 

Annexure-XIV 

2024 

% 

26% 

64.86% 

80% 

78% 

Winter 
2024 

A P % 

Prof Sangeeta Satwekar 
Principal 

College Of Nursing 
Wanless Hospital tiraj. 



Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only 
Result Last Three Years 

Year 
P.B.Bs 

Nsg 
First 

Semester 
Second 
Semester 
Third 
Semester 
Fourth 
Semester 
Fifth 
Semester 
Sixth 
Semester 
Seventh 
Semester 
Eight 
Semester 
P.B.B.Sc 

11 
First 
P.B.B.Sc 01 
Second 
M.Sc 

Nursing 
M.Sc 

Nursing 
Average 
Result % 

A 

Summer 2022 

P 

05 

01 

50% 

45.4% 

100% 

2022 

12 

14 

A 

Winter 2022 

P 

05 

12 

65.3% 

% 

41.6% 

85%% 

8 

8 

Summer 2023 

A P 

3 

% 

37.5% 

68.7% 

100% 

2023 

5 

A 

Winter 2023 

P 

0 

20% 

% 

0% 

40% 

2 

A 

Summer 2024 

P 

1 

Annexure-XIV 

75% 

100% 

50% 

2024 

44 

A 

Winter 2024 

P % 

Prof Sangeeta Satwekar 
Principal 

College Of Nursing 
Wanless Hospital Miraj. 



Annexure-XIV 

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only 
Year 
M.Sc 
Nsg 

First 

Semester 
Second 

Semester 
Third 
Semester 
Fourth 
Semester 
Fifth 
Semester 
Sixth 

Semester 
Seventh 

Semester 
Eight 
Semester 
P.B.B.Sc 
First 

P.B.B.Sc 
Second 
M.Sc 

Nursing 
M.Sc 

Nursing 
Average 
Result % 

A 

02 

01 

Summer 2022 

P 

01 

01 

66.6% 

50% 

100% 

2022 

01 

A 

Winter 2022 

P 

01 

05 

100% 

% 

100% 

100% 

Result Last Three Years 

Summer 2023 

A P % 

2023 

A 

02 

Winter 2023 

P 

02 

100% 

% 

100% 

A 

03 

Summer 2024 

P 

02 

66.6%% 

% 

66% 

2024 

A 

01 

Winter 2024 

P % 

Prof Sangeeta Satwekar 
Principal 

College Of Nursing 
Wanless Hospital Miraj. 
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