Annexure-XIV

Result Last Three Years

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Year B.Sc Nsg				2022			2023 2024											
	Summer			V	Winter 2	2022	Summer 2023			V	Vinter 2	2023	S	Winter				
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%
First Semester				50	19	38%	65	19	29.27%	45	13	28.8%	56	15	26%			
Second Semester							50	27	54%	64	24	37.5%	37	24	64.86%			
Third Semester										44	22	50%	45	36	80%			
Fourth Semester													32	25	78%			
Fifth Semester																		
Sixth Semester																		
Seventh Semester																		
Eight Semester																		
P.B.B.Sc First																		
P.B.B.Sc Second																		
M.Sc Nursing																		
M.Sc Nursing																		
Average Result %					38%			40%			38.5%	6		58.89	%			

Sotuka
Prof Sangeeta Satwekar
Principal

College Of Nursing Wanless Hospital Miraj.

Annexure-XIV

Result Last Three Years

			auc availab	on wer	Result Last Three Years ebsite also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only																
Year P.B.Bs c Nsg			20	022	2023												2024				
	Summer 2022				Winter 2022			Summer 2023			Winter 2023			Summer 2024				Winter 2024			
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	_	P	0/		.				
First Semester						,,,	+*	<u> </u>	70	- A	1	76	A	P	%		A	P	%		
Second Semester													-				+				
Third Semester							+			+							-				
Fourth Semester																	\dashv				
Fifth Semester										+							+				
Sixth Semester																	+				
Seventh Semester																	+				
Eight Semester								ı									+				
P.B.B.Sc First	11	05	45.4%	12	05	41.6%	8	3	37.5%	5	0	0%	2	2	100%	- 4	1				
P.B.B.Sc Second	01	01	100%	14	12	85%	8	8	100%	5	2	40%	2	1	50%						
M.Sc Nursing																					
M.Sc Nursing																					
Average Result %					65.3%			68.7%			20%			75%							

Prof Sangeeta Satwekar Principal College Of Nursing Wanless Hospital Miraj.

Annexure-XIV

Result Last Three Years

Information Need to be made		Result Last I nree Yea
Information Need to be made available on we	ebsite also (A-appeared, P-Pass	ATKT count as failed only
	(11 appeared) 1 1 ass	/ Training to diffe as failed only

Year M.Sc Nsg			ade availabl	022		2023											2024			
	Su	ummer 20	022		Winter 2	Su	Summer 2023			Winter 2023			ummer 2	2024	Winter 2024					
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%		
irst Semester							+	-	-	+	-	70	- 11	1	70	A	r	70		
Second Semester						+	+	-		+	+		+			+'	+			
Third Semester							+	-	+	+	+			+						
Fourth Semester							+	+	+	+	+			+	-		-			
Fifth Semester							+		+	+	+									
Sixth Semester							+	+		+	+	+	+							
Seventh Semester							+		+	+-	+	+	+							
Eight Semester							+			+	+									
P.B.B.Sc First							+	_		+	+		+	-	+	+				
P.B.B.Sc Second							+			+	+		+	+		+				
M.Sc Nursing	02	01	50%	01	01	100%	-	-	-	-	-	-	03	02	66%	01				
M.Sc Nursing	01	01	100%	05	05	100%	-	-	-	02	02	100%	+							
Average Result %	66.6%		100%			- 100%						66.6%								

Prof Sangeeta Satwekar Principal College Of Nursing Wanless Hospital Miraj.